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Golden Princess®
Guest Capacity: 2,600
Length: 950 ft.
Gross Tonnage: 108,865
Inaugural Cruise: May 16, 2001
Christened by: Merlisa George, Miss U.S. Virgin Islands
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Aloha – 12
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Sky – 17/18

Medical Center/Water Shuttle Embarkation

Skywalkers Nightclub

Pool

Oasis Bar & Hot Tubs Youth Center & Teen Lounge Top Deck/The Sanctuary

Princess Theater
Vista Lounge Photo Gallery     Sabatini’s Trattoria/Wheelhouse Bar     Explorers Lounge Promenade Lounge & Bar/The Shops of Princess/Grand Casino

Canaletto Dining Room Donatello Dining Room Players BarShops/Guest Services/Golden Notes/Shore Ex/Future Cruises/Captain’s Circle/Crown Grill F315-F301

A749-A701 A633-A501 A433-A301 A259-A201

Bernini Dining Room Internet Café & Library/The Piazza/The Shops of Princess/Vines Bar/International Café/Art Gallery               P337-P301 P248-P201

LaundromatB751-B701 B645-B501 B437-B301 B259-B201
Laundromat

Laundromat

C753-C701 C633-C501 C425-C301 C259-C101
LaundromatD737-D701 D633-D501 D425-D301 D237-D101

E733-E701 Laundromat E633-E501 E425-E301 E231-E101

Sundaes/Neptune’s Reef & Pool/Prego Pizzeria/Trident Grill/Mermaid’s Tail L312-L301 L259-L201Outrigger Bar Horizon Terrace Horizon Court Calypso Bar/Reef & Pool
Youth Center/Teen Lounge/Lotus Spa      Pool/Fitness CenterTradewinds BarPlatinum Studio/Wedding ChapelS701-S714

Lawn Court

The Conservatory

The Skywalker
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https://www.princess.com/ships-and-experience/ships/index.html?cid=atlas


Stateroom Description

SUITE

S1  Grand suite  Aft (Baja)

S2  Owner’s suite  Aft (Baja, Sun)

S3  Penthouse suite  Aft (Baja, Caribe)

S4  Penthouse suite  Mid-ship (Caribe)

S5 Premium suite  Aft (Sun)

S6  Vista suite  Aft (Caribe, Dolphin, Emerald)

S7  Window suite no balcony  Mid-forward (Fiesta)

S8  Two-bedroom family suite   
Forward (Dolphin)

CLUB CLASS MINI-SUITE

M1  Premium Mid-ship (Dolphin)

MINI-SUITE

MB  Mid-f orward, Mid-aft (Dolphin)

MD  A ft (Dolphin)

MINI-SUITE (CONT.)

ME  F orward (Dolphin), Aft (Emerald)

BALCONY

B2  Premium  Mid-forward, Mid-aft (Caribe)

B4   Premium  Aft (Caribe, Dolphin, Emerald)

BA  Mid-ship (B aja)

BB  Mid-f orward, Mid-aft (Baja), Mid-ship (Aloha)

BC   Mid-f orward (Lido, Aloha), Mid-aft (Aloha)

BD  A ft (Baja, Caribe)

BE  F orward (Baja, Caribe), Aft (Aloha)

BF  F orward (Lido, Aloha, Emerald)

OCEANVIEW

O5  Premium  Aft (Sun)

OC  Mid-f orward (Plaza)

OE  Portholes  Aft (Aloha)

OCEANVIEW (CONT.)

OF F orward (Plaza) 

OV  Obstructed view  Mid-ship (Emerald)

OW  Obstructed view  Mid-forward, Mid-aft (Emerald)

OY  Obstructed view  Aft (Emerald)

OZ  Obstructed view  Forward (Emerald)

INTERIOR

IA  Mid-ship (B aja, Caribe)

IB  Mid-f orward, Mid-aft (Baja, Caribe, Dolphin),  
Mid-ship (Aloha)

IC  Mid-f orward (Lido, Aloha, Emerald, Plaza),  
Mid-aft (Aloha)

ID  A ft (Baja, Caribe, Dolphin)

IE  F orward (Baja, Caribe, Dolphin),  
Aft (Aloha, Emerald)

IF  F orward (Lido, Aloha, Emerald, Plaza)

Fully Accessible stateroom, roll-in shower only

Ambulatory Accessible, accessible features may include grab bars
and and/or fold down shower seats

Two lower beds not convertible to queen; shower only

Will accommodate third and fourth person

Will accommodate third person

Family suites DXXX/DXXX and DXXX/DXXX:
Interconnecting staterooms with private balcony; accommodate up to
eight persons (DXXX and DXXX not shown separately)

Connecting staterooms

Will accommodate 5 berths

Will accommodate a rollaway 

Portholes

Queen bed not convertible to two
twin beds

Balcony door blocked when upper berth is in use

Balcony access when in port only

 Fully Accessible stateroom, roll-in shower only
	★ Ambulatory Accessible stateroom, accessible

features may include grab bars and/or fold  
down shower seats

• Will accommodate third and fourth person
	▲ Will accommodate third person
n Will accommodate third and fourth person, fourth 

berth is rollaway bed
	♦ Two-bedroom family suites D105/D101 and D106/

D102: Connecting staterooms with private balcony; 
will accommodate six to eight persons (D101 and 
D102 not shown separately)

 * Two twin beds not convertible to queen;
shower only

	 Queen bed not convertible to two twin beds
 Portholes
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D214
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D222
D224
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D223
D225

D308
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D314
D316
D320
D322

D307
D309
D311
D315
D317
D319

D228
D232
D236
D302

D230
D234

D304
D306

D229
D233
D237
D301

D231
D226 D227

D235

D303
D305

D106

D114

D104
D108
D112
D116

D118
D120

D110

D105

D109
D115

D103
D107
D111
D117

D123
D119
D121

D202
D204
D206
D208
D210
D212

D201
D203
D205
D207
D209
D211
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E216
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E222
E224
E226
E228
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E308
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LadiesGents

Players
Cigar Bar

Stage
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Princess Theater
Lower Level

Panoramic Lifts

Guest
Services

Lift Lift

Lift Lift

Lift Lift

Canaletto Dining Room

Lift Lift

Gents

Ladies
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Note: Some areas of the ship are not accessible to wheelchairs and scooters. Distances shown are from the bow (forward) or stern (aft) to the nearest stateroom. Certain stateroom categories may vary in size and 
configuration by ship. Stateroom views are considered unobstructed. Obstructions do not include certain nautical items like handrails, dividers or ship hardware. For balcony staterooms, the view is determined from the 
perspective of the balcony railing. Balconies may have either solid steel or glass railings. Upper berth and bed ladder capacities are 250 lbs. Staterooms that can accommodate rollaways have two lower berths and one 
upper berth, and the staterooms can accommodate a fourth berth as a rollaway bed upon request at time of reservation. There are a limited number of rollaway beds per ship, per voyage. Use of rollaway beds restricts 
cabin space. Call 1.800.774.6237 for more information.




